2105
2105 KNIGHTRIDERS LANE, GREEN BAY, Wi, KNIGHTRIDERS

54313-7800 Lane, Green Bay,
WI, 54313-7800

$399,900

Welcome to this stunning open concept 4 bed, 2.5 bath ranch, situated on a 1+ acre lot in a * 4 beds

great Suamico location minutes from amenities! Split bedroom design. New carpet on main * 3 baths
level. Spacious living rm w/tray ceiling, patio door and stone wood-burning FP. Kitchen with * Residential
custom oak cabinets, island and wood fIrs. Primary bedroom... * Residential

¢ Closed
* 2706 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Kitchen Island,One,Split
Bedroom,Walk-in Closet(s),Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated
Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1100
sq ft: 1606

Tax Amount: 4242.92 Inclusions: refrigerator, dishwasher, bar refrigerator, dryer,
basement bar stools

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Refrigerator
Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 16x15 Main
Bedroom 2 10x14 Main
Bedroom 3 10x11 Main
Bedroom 4 11x14 Lower
Family Room 13x26 Lower
Kitchen 12x09 Main
Living Or Great Room 14x24 Main
Dining Room 12x09 Main
Other Room 10x14 Lower
Other Room 2 10x28 Lower
Other Room 3 05x07 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Full Sz Windows Min
20x24,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Parking: Attached
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Nadine L Meacham Agent Email: nadine869@yahoo.com
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